
The Desert Mountain Lifestyle Can Be Yours

cullumhomes.com

Disclaimer: DM Builders 19/Cullum Homes reserves the right to change the above without notice. Prices are 
subject to change. See Purchase Agreement for details. A signed and executed Purchase Agreement will be the final 
Instrument of Agreement between DM Builders 19 and the Home Buyer. Sales and Marketing provided by Grigg’s Group
powered by The Altman Brothers. Subdivision Report has been received and will be provided upon request.

Images are conceptual only and are for the convenience of reference. They should not be relied upon as representations, 
express or implied, of the final detail of the community. The Developer expressly reserves the right to make 
modifications, revisions and changes it deems desirable in its sole and absolute discretion.

*Basement and second story options available, contact your sales representative for more information

*3 and 4 car garage and car bar options available on certain lots, contact your sales representative for more information. 

Model Sqft Starting Price
Ocotillo
Acacia

Mesquite
Desert Willow

Palo Verde

3,085
3,304
3,425
3,489
4,228

$2,649,156
$2,769,662
$2,844,437
$2,883,988
$3,340,675

Price /Sqft
$859
$838
$830
$827
$790

4/3/24


