## The Desert Mountain Lifestyle Can Be Yours

Model	Sqft	Starting Price	Price /Sqft
Ocotillo	3,085	\$2,649,156	\$859
Acacia	3,304	\$2,769,662	\$838
Mesquite	3,425	\$2,844,437	\$830
Desert Willow	3,489	\$2,883,988	\$827
Palo Verde	4.228	\$3,340,675	\$790

